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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions

Colour

Size

Steel Table Frame - Black P/C, To Suit 1200mm W x
600mm D Table Tops | SKU: F126 BL

STEEL TABLE FRAME - BLACK P/C, TO
SUIT 1200MM W X 600MM D TABLE
TOPS

SKU: F126 BL
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)
Box 1 Height:
(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)
Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

Box 2 Height:
(mm)

620

780

140

50

1120

50

8.0000 kg
580 x 1180 x 705 mm

Black P/C

To Suit 1200mm W x 600mm D Table Tops, To Suit 1500mm W
x 750mm D Table Tops, To Suit 1800mm W x 750mm D Table
Tops, To Suit 1800mm W x 900mm D Table Tops
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Steel Frame Only Black P/C
1160mm W x 560mm D x 705mm H
40mm x 40mm Black Steel Tube
Leveling Feet

3 Year Warranty
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