



STEEL TABLE FRAME - BLACK P/C, TO SUIT 1200MM W X 600MM D TABLE TOPS

SKU: F126 BL

Box 1 Width: (mm)	620
Box 1 Depth: (mm)	780
Box 1 Height: (mm)	140
Box 2 Width: (mm)	50
Box 2 Depth: (mm)	1120
Box 2 Height: (mm)	50

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight	8.0000 kg
Dimensions	580 x 1180 x 705 mm
Colour	Black P/C
Size	To Suit 1200mm W x 600mm D Table Tops, To Suit 1500mm W x 750mm D Table Tops, To Suit 1800mm W x 750mm D Table Tops, To Suit 1800mm W x 900mm D Table Tops

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Steel Frame Only Black P/C
1160mm W x 560mm D x 705mm H
40mm x 40mm Black Steel Tube
Leveling Feet
3 Year Warranty